Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Sargent - (1104445) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.11
1:19.82
1:20.30
1:20.33
1:23.08
1:24.34
1:25.06
1:26.21
1:26.22
1:26.76
1:27.26
1:28.20
1:28.57
1:29.15
1:29.40
1:29.87
1:30.16
1:33.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.08
1:24.34
1:20.33
1:17.11

1:19.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
310
304
304
275
263
256
246
246
241
237
230
227
222
220
217
215
194

WA Pts

275
263
304
344
310

Round

m m I I

Round

F
H

Date

22/02/15
19/01/15
02/11/14
05/07/15
27/02/16
12/07/15
15/03/14
03/11/13
20/09/14
22/06/14
15/12/13
13/07/14
26/01/14
14/07/13
28/09/13
16/06/13
10/11/13
26/10/13

Date

27/02/16
12/07/15
05/07/15
22/02/15
19/01/15

Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

City of Cambridge July Open

Middlesex County Championships
Ealing Level 3 November Meet

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013
City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet
City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet

Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

City of Cambridge July Open
Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015

Venue

Barnet
Hendon
Northolt
Barnet
Northolt
Cambridge
Enfield
Northolt
Milton Keynes
Barnet
Barnet
Cambridge
Hendon
Cambridge
Bletchley
Barnet
Hendon

Enfield

Venue

Northolt
Cambridge
Barnet
Barnet

Hendon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3

Club Swam Under Level

Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 3
Camden Swiss 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.30
1:26.22
1:28.20
1:26.76
1:25.06
1:28.57
1:27.26
1:30.16
1:26.21
1:33.24
1:29.40
1:29.15

1:29.87

Copyright 2024

246
230
241
256
227
237
215
246
194
220
222
217

02/11/14
20/09/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
15/03/14
26/01/14
15/12/13
10/11/13
03/11/13
26/10/13
28/09/13
14/07/13
16/06/13

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet
City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet
City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet

Northolt
Milton Keynes
Cambridge
Barnet
Enfield
Hendon
Barnet
Hendon
Northolt
Enfield
Bletchley
Cambridge

Barnet

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



