## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Amelia Sargent - (1104445) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.11	344		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:19.82	310	Н	19/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Camden Swiss	2
1:20.30	304	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
1:20.33	304		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:23.08	275	F	27/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
1:24.34	263	Н	12/07/15	City of Cambridge July Open	Cambridge	Camden Swiss	3
1:25.06	256	Н	15/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Camden Swiss	2
1:26.21	246	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
1:26.22	246	F	20/09/14	City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet	Milton Keynes	Camden Swiss	3
1:26.76	241	F	22/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:27.26	237	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:28.20	230	Н	13/07/14	City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014	Cambridge	Camden Swiss	3
1:28.57	227		26/01/14	Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
1:29.15	222	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	Camden Swiss	3
1:29.40	220	F	28/09/13	City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet	Bletchley	Camden Swiss	3
1:29.87	217	F	16/06/13	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:30.16	215		10/11/13	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
1:33.24	194	F	26/10/13	Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.08	275	F	27/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
1:24.34	263	Н	12/07/15	City of Cambridge July Open	Cambridge	Camden Swiss	3
1:20.33	304		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:17.11	344		22/02/15	Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:19.82 Copyright 2024	310 <b>4</b>	Н	19/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Camden Swiss Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:20.30	304	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
1:26.22	246	F	20/09/14	City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet	Milton Keynes	Camden Swiss	3
1:28.20	230	Н	13/07/14	City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014	Cambridge	Camden Swiss	3
1:26.76	241	F	22/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:25.06	256	Н	15/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Camden Swiss	2
1:28.57	227		26/01/14	Barnet Coptall Winter Sprints Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
1:27.26	237	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3
1:30.16	215		10/11/13	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Hendon	Camden Swiss	3
1:26.21	246	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Camden Swiss	3
1:33.24	194	F	26/10/13	Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Camden Swiss	3
1:29.40	220	F	28/09/13	City of Milton Keynes SC 2nd Annual Meet	Bletchley	Camden Swiss	3
1:29.15	222	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	Camden Swiss	3
1:29.87	217	F	16/06/13	Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Camden Swiss	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS